— BRITISH motor
~SEC e, o P

British Endurance Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
19 a 1 F B Racing e GLUTTON Audi GT3 2:07272 4 4 103.54
2 19 A 2 A it MCDONALD Mercedes GT3 2:07.319 5 5 0047 0047 103.50
3 55 B 1 RNR Performance Cars Ferrari 488 Challenge 2111327 4 5 4055 4008 100.34
4 68 D 1 LA R/ James WHITLEY Mclaren 5705 GT4 213961 4 4 6689 2634 98.37
5 3% 1 i FALARY | Daryl DELEON Audi BTCC 213988 5 5 6716 0027 98.35
6 66 E TRy s Motorsports Opel Astra TCR 216683 3 4 9411 2605 96.41
7 144 ¢ 2 Cors GODOARD ! e HAND /Crale HOLLIGS Ferrar 458 Challenge 217643 3 4 10371 0960 9573
8 11 piy 1 JmeMotorsport o o McLaren GT4 218202 5 5 10930 0559 95.35
9 12 pmy 2 OneMotorsport e Mercedes GT4 218620 3 4 11357 0427 9505
10 87*e 2 e Seorge HELER TCR 218644 2 5 11372 0015 95.04
11 74 ¢ 1 VG 27V | Seot SYNONS Ginetta G55 Supercup 219783 4 4 12511 1139 94.27
12 75 b 2 e Georgs HAYNES BMW GT4 219813 4 5 12541 0030 94.25
13 6 A 3 T VS Sieve TOMKINS Aston Martin Vulcan 2:19.946 4 4 12674 0.133 94.16
14 28 ¢ g B A e HATFIELD Porsche 911 Cup 2:20775 2 3 13503 0829 93.60
15 60 E g EDF ot  vFORD Seat Cupra TCR 2:21.288 4 4 14016 0513 93.26
16 108 D 5 Breakall Engincering  con Mercedes AMG GT4 GT4 2:24232 3 4 16960 2944 91.36
17 16 E 4 o RENDAGAST { Keran GRIFFIN VW Golf TCR 2:29.023 4 4 21751 4791 88.42
18 50 D o MKHRaCIng it HALL Aston Martin GT4 2:29110 3 4 21838 0087 88.37
19 63 E 5 OO S /Mot HART Seat Cupra TCR 2:30.580 3 4 23308 1470 87.51
20 21 D 5 e e ) Chris JONES / Matt GEORGE Aston Martin GT4 2:36.816 2 3 20544 6236 84.03

No. 34, 87 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Drying
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles
Date: 25/03/2023 Start: 10:21 Finish: 10:31

Clerk Of Course : Andy Butler Stewards : Timekeeper : Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 10:44 Saturday, 25 March 2023
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The British Automobile Racing Club
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